Time slots |OPENING SESSION Akkie & Laura

Central
European

9.40-10.00 |[Parallel 1

10.00

10.20

10.40

11.00

11.20

11.40

zoom link 1 (hosted by Akkie)

https:

hvl.zoom.us/i/69032449606?pwd=VVIWOGZza3)DQzFsRVI0c1czNWISdz09

Moderator: Akkie

Remco E de Koning

Rina Magen

Salima Medjkoune

Xiaoming Li

Maher Niger

Amirul Hakim Jamil

12.00 - 13.00 BREAK

13.00

13.20

13.40

14.00

14.20

14.40

Moderator: Claudia
Towns and Ci

Justyna Olesiak

Paulina Konarzewska

Matilde Kautsky

Greta Kukeli

Camila Santana

Subik Shrestha

15.00 - 16.00 BREAK

16.00

16.20

16.40

17.00

Moderator: Akkie

Sadia Humayra
Mounata

Michael Livesey

Rafaela Christodoulou

Hafnaoui Hamzaoui

Urban liveability Paper title

How do building-street interface properties relate to spatial

configuration and pedestrian movement?

The Global Spatial Properties of Neighbourhood Parks and

Boulevards in the Tel-Aviv Metropolitan Area

Impact of the Degree of Enclosure on the Use of the In-
Between Spaces: Space Syntax Study from Béjaia City-

Algeria

The socio-spatial 'embeddedness' of community-based

elderly care facilities

Accessibility analysis of Green Network of Dhaka city: a

syntactic approach

Pattern of Stationary Activities in the Spatial Networks of

Johor Bahru Heritage District, Malaysia

Paper title

space syntax historical analysis of a network of public spaces
Acquisition of road networks for ancient cities as a
significant factor influencing the results of Space Syntax

analyses

Variations of school yards over time in relation to urban

principles

Swinging between the “medieva
characteristics. What can Space Syntax tell on how we
construct our suburbs. The case of Prague’s hinterlands.
The pursuit of urbanity in traditional town centres: The case

of fortaleza

The syntax of streets and retail business transformation: A

and “western”

case of downtown Eugene, Oregon

[Towns and cities _paper ttle
Analyzing the relation between drug crime spots and street
connectivity and accessibility

From dissident to deviant... A genealogy of ‘terrorism’ in
Northern Ireland, 1969-1981.

Case study of Limassol city in Cyprus

The impact of visibility properties on the itinerary choice

between men and women in the city of Biskra

17.20-18:00 [CLOSINGSESSIONI | Akkie & Laura

Time slots
Central
European

10.00

10.20

10.40

11.00

11.20

11.40

12.00 - 13.00

13.00

13.20

13.40

14.00

14.20

14.40

15.00 - 16.00

16.00

16.20

16.40

17.00

zoom link 2 (hosted by Linn Fylkesnes)
https://hvl.zoom.us/i/69948357516?pwd=YzdsbWJjaExEUTQvelFjVitEdWFCdz09

Parallel 2

Moderator: Evgeniya

Paper title

Triangulating space syntax with behavioural analysis methods
for interpreting socio-spatial functions in school settings
Assessing educational environments: A temporal socio-spatial
approach to lower secondary school buildings in Cyprus

Quasi Anteet

Chrystala Psathiti

Inevitability of quantitative urban research and the limiting
paradox of available datasets; an example from Space Syntax
Spatial configuration and human movement at complex
buildings [wayfinding]

Perception of Occluded Space; Examining from User’s Cognition
and Morphology of Space

The effects of visual and acoustical privacy on work-process
interactions in open-plan offices

Sepehr Zhand

Irem Bayraktar

Cigdem Bayram

Gizem Yenel

BREAK

Moderator: Sharifah

Complex B ngs Paper title

Patient control mechanisms in the 19th century asylums of
England: A comparative space syntax analysis of asylums based
on patient holding capacity.

At first, these houses were all alike ... Were them? How about
now? Addressing conversions in housing estate units in the light
of sociocultural changes.

Intisar Ameen Tyne

Andreia Umbelino

Time slots
Central
European

9.40-10.00 [Parallel 3

10.00

10.20

10.40

11.00

11.20

11.40

12.00 - 13.00

13.00

13.20

Majed Alghaemdi Steven Holl's Kiasma Museum and the Fluidity of Space in Movem 13.40
Understanding spatial experience in museums of archaeological

Eleni Bakola spaces 14.00

. Study on the Social Logic of Spatial Transformations in Social

Samia Barra .
Housing 14.20
Hybrid Buildings: Complexity and Genericity in Exhibitions

Livia Nébrega Spaces

BREAK

Moderator: Chiara

Paper ttle

Urban forms of the inner periphery: spatial configuration and
habitability conditions

A study of spatial organisation and co-presence in coliving
communities

Effects of Minha Casa Minha Vida (my house, my life) housing
program on the everyday life of its residents

From gated to vibrant community: comparing spatial vitality
between gated and non-gated housing areas in Wuhan, China

Isabel Ezquerra

Emad Alyedressy

Flavia Monaliza Lopes

Yufeng Yang

zoom link 3 (hosted by Wendy)

https:

hvl.zoom.us/i/66853413039?pwd=QIVxQmdIMENDNFM1akJ6SW5KUFlsdz09

Moderator: Kimon

Urban/transport modelling | Paper title

Yannis Paraskevopoulos

Po Nien Chen

Jakub Matéjcek

Taous Messaoudi

Alexandre A. B. da Cunha

Castro

BREAK

Moderator: Wendy

Developing a conceptual and methodological framework for defining a pattern language
of urban form and automatically identifying the urban types of network centrality,

Multilevel Multimodal Network Modelling in Space Syntax

Modal split prediction in emerging housing estates using space syntax variables

Diagnosis of a morphological and social cut. Case of a Mediterranean city.

Spatial configuration and bicycle planning in campina grande, Brazil.

Urban/transport modelling | Paper title

Mauricio Pereira Martins

Muhammad Fajri
Romdhoni

Narjiss Bakhtyari

Farbod Afshar Bakeshloo

Sophia Arbara

The loiterer on the way: peri-urban centrality on the outskirts of coastal touristic villages

The Geometric Properties of Indonesian Cities: A study of the Provincial Capitals of
Indonesia in relation to regional variations.

An attempt to visualize some observable coastal urban dualities in Nabeul

A line with a history: using land-use data to plot change and continuity in Oxford Street

Space syntax analysis and global cultural heritage attractors



