Time slots	OPENING SESSION	Akkie & Laura	Time slots			Time slots			
Central			Central			Central			
European	zoom link 1 (hosted by Akkie)			zoom link 2 (hosted by Linn Fylkesnes)		European	zoom link 3 (hosted by Wendy)		
	https://hvl.zoom.us/i/69032449606?pwd=VVJWOGZza3JDQzFsRVI0c1czNWlSdz09			https://hvl.zoom.us/j/69948357516?pwd=YzdsbWJjaExEUTQyelFjVitEdWFCdz09			https://hvl.zoom.us/j/668	53413039?pwd=QlVxQmdIMENDNFM1akJ6SW5KUFlsdz09	
9.40 - 10.00	Parallel 1			Parallel 2]	9.40 - 10.00	Parallel 3		
	Moderator: Akkie			Moderator: Evgeniya			Moderator: Kimon		
	Urban liveability	Paper title		Complex Buildings	Paper title		Urban/transport modelling	Paper title	
		How do building-street interface properties relate to spatial			Triangulating space syntax with behavioural analysis methods			Developing a conceptual and methodological framework for defining a pattern language	
10.00	Remco E de Koning	configuration and pedestrian movement?	10.00	Quasi Anteet	for interpreting socio-spatial functions in school settings	10.00	Yannis Paraskevopoulos	of urban form and automatically identifying the urban types of network centrality,	
		The Global Spatial Properties of Neighbourhood Parks and			Assessing educational environments: A temporal socio-spatial				
10.20	Rina Magen	Boulevards in the Tel-Aviv Metropolitan Area	10.20	Chrystala Psathiti	approach to lower secondary school buildings in Cyprus	10.20	Po Nien Chen	Multilevel Multimodal Network Modelling in Space Syntax	
		Impact of the Degree of Enclosure on the Use of the In-							
		Between Spaces: Space Syntax Study from Béjaia City-			Inevitability of quantitative urban research and the limiting				
10.40	Salima Medjkoune	Algeria	10.40	Sepehr Zhand	paradox of available datasets; an example from Space Syntax	10.40	Jakub Matějček	Modal split prediction in emerging housing estates using space syntax variables	
		The socio-spatial 'embeddedness' of community-based			Spatial configuration and human movement at complex				
11.00	Xiaoming Li	elderly care facilities	11.00	Irem Bayraktar	buildings [wayfinding]	11.00	Taous Messaoudi	Diagnosis of a morphological and social cut. Case of a Mediterranean city.	
		Accessibility analysis of Green Network of Dhaka city: a			Perception of Occluded Space; Examining from User's Cognition		Alexandre A. B. da Cunha		
11.20	Maher Niger	syntactic approach	11.20	Çiğdem Bayram	and Morphology of Space	11.20	Castro	Spatial configuration and bicycle planning in campina grande, Brazil.	
		Pattern of Stationary Activities in the Spatial Networks of			The effects of visual and acoustical privacy on work-process				
11.40	Amirul Hakim Jamil	Johor Bahru Heritage District, Malaysia	11.40	Gizem Yenel	interactions in open-plan offices	11.40			
12.00 - 13.0	12.00 - 13.00 BREAK		12.00 - 13.00	BREAK		12.00 - 13.00	BREAK		
	Moderator: Claudia			Moderator: Sharifah			Moderator: Wendy		
	Towns and Cities	Paper title		Complex Buildings	Paper title		Urban/transport modelling	Paper title	
		_			Patient control mechanisms in the 19th century asylums of			-	
					England: A comparative space syntax analysis of asylums based				
13.00	Justyna Olesiak	space syntax historical analysis of a network of public space	s 13.00	Intisar Ameen Tyne	on patient holding capacity.	13.00	Mauricio Pereira Martins	The loiterer on the way: peri-urban centrality on the outskirts of coastal touristic villages	
		Acquisition of road networks for ancient cities as a			At first, these houses were all alike Were them? How about				
		significant factor influencing the results of Space Syntax			now? Addressing conversions in housing estate units in the light		Muhammad Fajri	The Geometric Properties of Indonesian Cities: A study of the Provincial Capitals of	
13.20	Paulina Konarzewska	analyses	13.20	Andreia Umbelino	of sociocultural changes.	13.20	Romdhoni	Indonesia in relation to regional variations.	
		Variations of school yards over time in relation to urban							
13.40	Matilde Kautsky	principles	13.40	Majed Alghaemdi	Steven Holl's Kiasma Museum and the Fluidity of Space in Move	m13.40	Narjiss Bakhtyari	An attempt to visualize some observable coastal urban dualities in Nabeul	

Understanding spatial experience in museums of archaeological

Study on the Social Logic of Spatial Transformations in Social

Hybrid Buildings: Complexity and Genericity in Exhibitions

14.00

14.20

Sophia Arbara

Farbod Afshar Bakeshloo A line with a history: using land-use data to plot change and continuity in Oxford Street

Space syntax analysis and global cultural heritage attractors

	Moderator: Akkie	_		Moderator: Chiara	_
	Towns and Cities	Paper title		Urban/Social housing	Paper title
	Sadia Humayra	Analyzing the relation between drug crime spots and street			Urban forms of the inner periphery: spatial configuration and
16.00	Mounata	connectivity and accessibility	16.00	Isabel Ezquerra	habitability conditions
		From dissident to deviant A genealogy of 'terrorism' in			A study of spatial organisation and co-presence in coliving
16.20	Michael Livesey	Northern Ireland, 1969-1981.	16.20	Emad Alyedressy	communities
					Effects of Minha Casa Minha Vida (my house, my life) housing
16.40	Rafaela Christodoulou	Case study of Limassol city in Cyprus	16.40	Flávia Monaliza Lopes	program on the everyday life of its residents
		The impact of visibility properties on the itinerary choice			From gated to vibrant community: comparing spatial vitality
17.00	Hafnaoui Hamzaoui	between men and women in the city of Biskra	17.00	Yufeng Yang	between gated and non-gated housing areas in Wuhan, China
17.20-18:00	CLOSING SESSION	Akkie & Laura			

14.20

14.40

15.00 - 16.00 BREAK

Eleni Bakola

Samia Barra

Lívia Nóbrega

Spaces

Swinging between the "medieval" and "western" characteristics. What can Space Syntax tell on how we

case of downtown Eugene, Oregon

of fortaleza

construct our suburbs. The case of Prague's hinterlands. 14.00

The pursuit of urbanity in traditional town centres: The case

The syntax of streets and retail business transformation: A

14.00

14.20

14.40

15.00 - 16.00 BREAK

Greta Kukeli

Camila Santana

Subik Shrestha